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Rate Description 

Network Service Rate 

Line Connection Service Rate 

Transformation Connection &rvice Rate 

Rate Description 

Network Service Rate 

Line Connection Service Rate 

Transformation Cotmection Service Rate 

Both Line and Transformation Cotmection Service Rate 

Rate Description 

Network Service Rate 

Line Connection Service Rate 

Translormotion Cotmection Servic~ Ratu 

Botll Line and Transformation Connection S€rvice Rate 
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Rate 

3.63 

0.75 

1.85 
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Rate 

3.18 

0.70 

1.63 

2.33 
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3.82 3,78 

0.82 0.86 

1.98 2.,()0 
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Rate Rate 

3.23 3.23 

0.65 0;65 

1.62 i.li2 

2.27 ' 2.27 
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